Table
Linens
Inviting looks for an
elevated dining experience
Complete linen packages
for every type of setting
Signature
Our distinctive Signature designs

Detailed accents to put beautiful finishing touches
on your tablescape.
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MITLNEL203BUR Burgundy 12/dz
MITLNEL203FOR Forest Green 12/dz
MITLNEL203SAG Sage 12/dz
MITLNEL203SDW Sandalwood 12/dz
MITLNEL203WHI White 12/dz
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MITLNWV203MSM Mushroom 6 dz/cs
MITLNWV203BWL Black Walnut 6 dz/cs
MITLNWV203RTN Rattan 6 dz/cs
Woven Placemats
Elegance Placemats
Elegance Placemats
 ✓ ✓ ✓